
Vorwort7-9
11—20 Antipoden?

Vom Tod der Malerei 
ins Zeitalter der Malerei 

[Texti Frank Zöllner
21—29 Neueste Leipziger Schule

Defne Kizilöz, 
Asli Özdemir

30-33 Benedikt Leonhardt tTexti Marie Wohlfarth
34-37 Maria Schumacher itsxu Katrin Kaiser
38-41 Claus Georg Stabe tTexu Alfa Richter
42-45 Henriette Grahnert Friederike Klose
46-49 Sebastian Burger [Texti Mareike Susanne

Weishaar
50-53 Johannes Daniel iTexti Robert Isensee
54-57 Robert Seidel Text, Erik Kirkamm,

Sander Taureck
58-61 Malte Masemann .,.x., Shalyn

Hempowicz, 
Mia Alina Kutzner

62-67 Sebastian Nebe „ex., Luisa Mraz
68-71 Markus Matthias Krüger .T.X., Julia Reddig
72-79 Titus Schade T.X., Annalena Metz
80-83 Kristina Schuldt [Texu Mathilde Blum
84-87 CVs

http://d-nb.info/1209760355


Preface7-9
11—20 Antipodes?

From the Death of Painting 
to the Age of Painting 

[Text! Frank Zöllner
21—29 The Newest Leipzig School

[Text] Defne Kizilöz, 
Asli Özdemir

30-33 Benedikt Leonhardt [Text] Marie Wohlfarth
34-37 Maria Schumacher [Text] Katrin Kaiser
38-41 Claus Georg Stabe [Text] Alfa Richter
42-45 Henriette Grahnert [Text] Friederike Klose
46-49 Sebastian Burger [Text] Mareike Susanne 

Weishaar
50-53 Johannes Daniel [Text] Robert Isensee
54-57 Robert Seidel [Text] Erik Kirkamm, 

Sander Taureck
58-61 Malte Masemann [Text] Shalyn 

Hempowicz, 
Mia Alina Kutzner

62-67 Sebastian Nebe [Text] Luisa Mraz
68-71 Markus Matthias Krüger [Text] Julia Reddig
72-79 Titus Schade [Text] Annalena Metz
80-83 Kristina Schuldt [Text] Mathilde Blum
84-87 CVs


